
 
2023 State 4-H Livestock Judging Contest Sponsors 

 
General Sponsors 
Lower Middle Tennessee Cattlemen’s Association  Farm Credit Services of Mid-America 
Calvin Bryant, Secretary     David Weatherly 
PO Box 100       326 Partnership Parkway 
Lawrenceburg, TN 38464     Maryville, TN 37801 
 
Award Sponsors 
Beef Division      Swine Division        
John and Lynda Gayle Houston   Tennessee Pork Producers in Memory of Terry Holder  
141 Smith Road     Phyllis Ferguson 
Bell Buckle, TN 37020     13994 Versailles Road 

Rockvale, TN 37153 
Sheep/Goat Division     
Rocky Top Club Lambs    Reasons Division 
Thomas and Ivy Greenlee    Hart Show Pigs 
2323 Nubbin Ridge Rd    378 Akins Rd 
Dickson, TN 37055     Pikeville, TN 37367 
 
Overall Individual Awards    Overall Team Awards   
ProTrition Feed, LLC – Co-op Feed Brand  Team Mackey Livestock 
John Houston, Director of Business Services  Chris Mackey 
180 Old Nashville Hwy    213 Norris Road 
LaVergne, TN 37086     Unicoi, Tennessee 37692 
 

2023 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest Sponsors 
 
General Sponsors 
Lower Middle Tennessee Cattlemen’s Association  Farm Credit Services of Mid-America 
Calvin Bryant, Secretary     David Weatherly 
PO Box 100       326 Partnership Parkway 
Lawrenceburg, TN 38464     Maryville, TN 37801 
 
Award Sponsors       
Overall Individual Awards    Donation of Retail ID and Short Loins   
John and Lynda Gayle Houston   Tyson Foods Inc   
141 Smith Road     Frankie Sims   
Bell Buckle, TN 37020     201 Cartwright St  

Goodlettsville, TN 37072   
 
Donation of Ham Class    
Benton’s Smoky Mountain Country Hams 
Allan Benton 
2603 US-411 
Madisonville, TN 37354    



Ex # Contestant Name

2023 UT State 4-H
2023 State 4-H Livestock Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

1423
2 - 4 - 2

2134
2 - 3 - 6

2431
2 - 3 - 2

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
4123

2 - 4 - 5
3124

4 - 2 - 4
2143

2 - 2 - 6
4312

4 - 3 - 4
2134

4 - 3 - 2

Rank
Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6
Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2
Scores

ReasonsTotal

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reas

All Contestants - Sorted By Rank

County

J1-Market Steers    J2-Angus Heifers    J3-Hereford Heifers    J4-York Mkt Hogs    J5-Commercial Ewes    J6-Southdown Ewes    J7-Meat Goat Does
1    J8-Meat Goat Does 2    R1-Market Steers    R2-York Mkt Hogs    R3-Southdown Ewes    R4-Meat Goat Does 1    T1-Questions - Ang Heifers

R3

Total

Score
Beef

Total

Score
Swine

R4

Total
Shp/Goat

ScoreT1 T2

Test
Scores

110 Lowe, Brody 1423 2314 4231 4123 3124 2143 6121 4312 2143 50 47 48 50 50 50 50 48 47 48393 189Cumberland Co 48 207 9846 30715 15
108 Rich, Eli 1423 2134 2143 1423 3214 4123 6092 4312 2143 50 50 43 48 48 42 50 48 47 49379 190Clay Co 46 210 9748 30220 20
143 Hensley, Ellie 1432 2134 2341 1423 3124 4123 6043 4312 2413 48 50 47 48 50 42 50 43 45 48378 186Unicoi Co 47 210 9646 29820 20
111 Moore, Bella 1432 1234 2431 1423 3214 4123 5944 4312 2134 48 48 50 48 48 42 50 50 40 41384 165Cumberland Co 42 206 8942 29920 25
132 Garrell, Caroline 4123 2143 4231 1432 3214 4123 5935 3412 2413 48 44 48 43 48 42 46 43 49 45362 186Lincoln Co 47 209 8845 29620 25
140 Huber, Harley 4123 1243 2143 4123 3124 1423 5826 4312 2341 48 42 43 50 50 44 50 42 45 48369 183Rutherford Co 44 188 9846 29610 20
142 Young, Brooke 1423 2314 4213 4123 3214 4123 5827 4312 4213 50 47 46 50 48 42 50 34 44 48367 175Rutherford Co 41 207 9842 27720 20
107 Hamilton, Kendall 1432 2413 3421 1423 3214 4123 5828 4132 2134 48 35 40 48 48 42 47 50 43 44358 174Clay Co 41 191 9246 29925 25
133 Logan, Libbey 4123 2134 2143 4213 3214 4123 5819 4312 2341 48 50 43 46 48 42 50 42 47 41369 177Lincoln Co 44 203 8745 29115 20
101 Cook, Kimber 4132 2134 4213 1423 3124 4123 58010 4312 2431 46 50 46 48 50 42 50 40 44 46372 173Bedford Co 42 201 9441 28515 20
136 Henry, Abigail 4132 1324 2413 4123 3124 4123 57511 4312 2341 46 43 48 50 50 42 50 42 44 44371 174McMinn Co 42 196 9444 28515 15
141 Lee, Brady 4123 2134 2413 2143 3124 4123 57312 4312 2314 48 50 48 38 50 42 50 47 44 38373 165Rutherford Co 41 210 7642 28720 15
112 Webb, Brayden 4123 2134 2413 1243 3124 4123 57113 4312 2341 48 50 48 42 50 42 50 42 45 40372 174Cumberland Co 44 206 8245 28315 10
144 Phillipson, Sophie 4123 1234 2413 1243 1324 4123 57014 3412 2143 48 48 48 42 46 42 46 48 41 41368 172Unicoi Co 46 200 8344 28715 15
103 Ralston, Molly 1243 2134 4231 4132 3214 4123 56815 4132 2413 46 50 48 45 48 42 47 43 45 45369 174Bedford Co 41 194 9043 2845 20
138 Wilson, George 4123 2134 2413 2413 3124 4123 56416 4312 2143 48 50 48 40 50 42 50 48 39 35376 153McMinn Co 40 205 7539 28420 15
105 Giffey, Gavin 4123 2314 3421 1432 3214 4213 56317 4132 2413 48 47 40 43 48 44 47 43 44 40360 168Clay Co 40 194 8344 28615 20
135 DeBusk, Isaac 1423 2143 2413 1432 3124 4123 56018 4312 2431 50 44 48 43 50 42 50 40 39 40367 163McMinn Co 40 201 8344 27620 10
116 Wellman, Audrey 4123 2134 2413 4132 3214 1423 55919 4312 2431 48 50 48 45 48 44 50 40 41 40373 161Cumberland Co 40 202 8540 27215 10
130 White, Sam 1234 2134 2413 4132 3214 4123 55520 4312 2431 40 50 48 45 48 42 50 40 40 44363 167Henderson Co 39 198 8944 26820 5
123 Brooks, Levi 1432 1234 2413 1423 3124 4123 55521 4123 2413 48 48 48 48 50 42 40 43 43 40367 163Hamblen Co 40 197 8840 27010 15
106 Giffey, Gunnar 4132 2341 3241 4123 2314 1243 55522 4312 2134 46 38 42 50 42 48 50 50 39 44366 159Clay Co 38 180 9438 28115 15
115 Troglin, Seth 1234 1324 2431 1432 3214 4123 55323 4312 2143 40 43 50 43 48 42 50 48 44 40364 169Cumberland Co 43 192 8342 27815 5
129 Smith, Autumn 2134 2143 3412 4213 3124 1423 55324 4312 2134 34 44 33 46 50 44 50 50 44 41351 167Henderson Co 40 180 8742 28625 10
120 Brasher, Chloe 1243 1234 2143 1423 3214 4123 55325 4312 2314 46 48 43 48 48 42 50 47 35 42372 156Gibson Co 40 192 9039 27120 5
124 Collins, Micah 1423 1234 2413 2413 3124 4123 55026 4312 2413 50 48 48 40 50 42 50 43 39 32371 149Hamblen Co 40 195 7238 28310 20
119 Wright, Emma 1234 2134 2413 1243 3421 4123 54727 4312 2413 40 50 48 42 38 42 50 43 40 39353 164Gibson Co 42 198 8143 26820 10
104 Simpson, Dakota 1423 2134 4213 2143 3214 4123 54628 4312 2341 50 50 46 38 48 42 50 42 43 36366 160Bedford Co 40 194 7441 2785 15
126 Sims, Chloe 4123 2134 4213 1243 3124 1423 54629 4312 2413 48 50 46 42 50 44 50 43 38 34373 148Hamblen Co 38 192 7638 27810 15
134 Sells, Kaylee 1234 2143 1243 2143 3124 4123 54430 4312 2431 40 44 36 38 50 42 50 40 43 36340 164Lincoln Co 41 183 7444 28720 20
109 Iles, Lillie 4123 1324 4132 1243 3124 4123 54431 4312 2341 48 43 34 42 50 42 50 42 41 38351 163Cumberland Co 43 181 8041 28315 15
125 Lacy, Koraleigh 4123 1234 2143 2413 3124 4123 54232 4312 2431 48 48 43 40 50 42 50 40 35 32361 151Hamblen Co 42 189 7242 28115 15
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128 Petty, Matthew 1243 2314 2134 4213 3214 4123 53633 4312 2341 46 47 40 46 48 42 50 42 43 39361 165Henderson Co 40 181 8543 2705 5
102 Metcalf, Alyson 1342 1243 4213 4123 3421 4123 53334 3412 2143 42 42 46 50 38 42 46 48 38 44354 159Bedford Co 39 183 9438 25615 5
139 Hall, Tristen 1432 2143 2341 1324 3124 4123 53335 4312 2314 48 44 47 26 50 42 50 47 40 32354 154Rutherford Co 41 194 5841 28115 10
137 Henry, Joseph 1432 1234 2143 4123 3124 4123 53236 4312 2143 48 48 43 50 50 42 50 48 37 38379 148McMinn Co 37 181 8836 2635 0
117 Summers, Jackson 1423 2413 4213 2413 3124 4123 52437 4312 2341 50 35 46 40 50 42 50 42 42 38355 159Gibson Co 39 183 7840 26310 0
131 Eakin, Bekah 4132 2413 3142 2431 3124 4123 52138 4132 2413 46 35 28 31 50 42 47 43 42 34322 159Lincoln Co 42 171 6541 28520 20
113 Christian, Lexi 4213 2143 2413 2413 3124 4123 51739 4312 2341 42 44 48 40 50 42 50 42 39 34358 154Cumberland Co 41 173 7440 2700 5
127 Crownover, Judd 4213 3214 1423 2143 3124 4123 51340 4312 4231 42 42 34 38 50 42 50 31 39 38329 154Henderson Co 38 177 7639 26020 10
118 Swims, Abigail 2134 2431 2431 2314 3214 2143 50241 4312 2413 34 32 50 18 48 50 50 43 39 40325 162Gibson Co 41 160 5842 2845 10
114 Hargis, T.J. 2143 2431 2143 1324 1324 1423 48842 3412 4231 40 32 43 26 46 44 46 31 39 37308 155Cumberland Co 40 174 6339 25120 5
121 Foust, Makayla 4312 4321 4213 4312 3214 1243 47843 1432 4123 38 16 46 36 48 48 40 30 37 35302 146Gibson Co 37 147 7137 26010 20
122 Laster, Nicole 1432 3412 4312 1243 2143 4132 45944 4132 2143 48 20 36 42 28 32 47 48 38 34301 148Gibson Co 37 147 7639 2365 5
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2023 UT State 4-H
2023 State 4-H Livestock Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Beef
Score

Team Team
Swine
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Rank

Team
Shp/Goat

Score
3 Cumberland Co Senior Cumberland Co 544 612 594 571 1777

Team Member 1 : (109)  Iles, Lillie
Team Member 2 : (110)  Lowe, Brody
Team Member 3 : (111)  Moore, Bella
Team Member 4 : (112)  Webb, Brayden

1619 269 528889

2 Clay Co Senior Clay Co 563 555 582 609 1754
Team Member 1 : (105)  Giffey, Gavin
Team Member 2 : (106)  Giffey, Gunnar
Team Member 3 : (107)  Hamilton, Kendall
Team Member 4 : (108)  Rich, Eli

2595 283 532887

11 Rutherford Co Senior Rutherford Co 533 582 573 582 1737
Team Member 1 : (139)  Hall, Tristen
Team Member 2 : (140)  Huber, Harley
Team Member 3 : (141)  Lee, Brady
Team Member 4 : (142)  Young, Brooke

3611 272 523864

9 Lincoln Co Senior Lincoln Co 521 593 581 544 1718
Team Member 1 : (131)  Eakin, Bekah
Team Member 2 : (132)  Garrell, Caroline
Team Member 3 : (133)  Logan, Libbey
Team Member 4 : (134)  Sells, Kaylee

4595 249 527874

10 McMinn Co Senior McMinn Co 560 575 532 564 1699
Team Member 1 : (135)  DeBusk, Isaac
Team Member 2 : (136)  Henry, Abigail
Team Member 3 : (137)  Henry, Joseph
Team Member 4 : (138)  Wilson, George

5602 265 490845

1 Bedford Co Senior Bedford Co 580 533 568 546 1694
Team Member 1 : (101)  Cook, Kimber
Team Member 2 : (102)  Metcalf, Alyson
Team Member 3 : (103)  Ralston, Molly
Team Member 4 : (104)  Simpson, Dakota

6589 278 507847

7 Hamblen Co Senior Hamblen Co 555 550 542 546 1651
Team Member 1 : (123)  Brooks, Levi
Team Member 2 : (124)  Collins, Micah
Team Member 3 : (125)  Lacy, Koraleigh
Team Member 4 : (126)  Sims, Chloe

7584 236 463842
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8 Henderson Co Senior Henderson Co 513 536 553 555 1644

Team Member 1 : (127)  Crownover, Judd
Team Member 2 : (128)  Petty, Matthew
Team Member 3 : (129)  Smith, Autumn
Team Member 4 : (130)  White, Sam

8559 261 499824

4 Cumberland Co Senior Cumberland Co 517 488 553 559 1629
Team Member 1 : (113)  Christian, Lexi
Team Member 2 : (114)  Hargis, T.J.
Team Member 3 : (115)  Troglin, Seth
Team Member 4 : (116)  Wellman, Audrey

9568 242 485820

5 Gibson Co Senior Gibson Co A 524 502 547 1573
Team Member 1 : (117)  Summers, Jackson
Team Member 2 : (118)  Swims, Abigail
Team Member 3 : (119)  Wright, Emma
Team Member 4 : ()  

10541 217 485815

6 Gibson Co Senior Gibson Co B 553 478 459 1490
Team Member 1 : (120)  Brasher, Chloe
Team Member 2 : (121)  Foust, Makayla
Team Member 3 : (122)  Laster, Nicole
Team Member 4 : ()  

11486 237 450767

12 Unicoi Co Senior Unicoi Co 604 570 1174
Team Member 1 : (143)  Hensley, Ellie
Team Member 2 : (144)  Phillipson, Sophie
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

12410 179 358585
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